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POCKLINGTON

BARROW-UPON- SOAR

POOLE

www.brett.co.uk

BRETT GROUP
Head Office: Robert Brett House, Ashford Road, Canterbury, Kent, CT4 7PP
tel: 01227 829000 • email: info@brett.co.uk

BRETT AGGREGATES   
Head Office: Bysing Wood Rd, Faversham, Kent, ME13 7UD 
tel: 01795 594000

Eastern Area 
tel: 01473 811900 • email: saleseastern@brett.co.uk
1.	 Eastern Area Office  West Bank Terminal, Wherstead Road, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP2 8LY

2.	 Ipswich Wharf  Ipswich Dock Depot, West Bank Terminal, Wherstead Road, Ipswich, 
Suffolk, IP2 8LY

3.	 Lufkins  Lufkins, Great Bentley Road, Frating, CO7 7HW

4.	 Sandon  Southend Road, Great Baddow, Chelmsford, Essex, CM2 7AD

5.	 Shrublands  Shrublands Estate, Coddenham, Suffolk, IP6 9QJ

Southern Area  
tel: 01795 594000 • email: aggssalesenquiries@brett.co.uk
6.	 Canterbury  Milton Quarry, Thanington, Canterbury, Kent CT4 7HH

7.	 Charing  Hook Lane, Charing, Kent, TN27 0AN

8.	 Cliffe  North Sea Terminal, Salt Lane, Cliffe, Kent, ME3 7SX

9.	 Lenham  Shepherds Farm, Forstal Road, Lenham, Maidstone, Kent, ME17 2JB

10.	Lydd  Jury’s Gap Road, Lydd, Kent, TN29 9JW

11.	Newhaven Wharf  East Quay, Newhaven Harbour, Newhaven, East Sussex, BN9 0BN

12.	Northfleet  Robins Wharf, Grove Road, Northfleet, Kent, DA11 9AX

13.	Portsmouth  Portsmouth Wharf, Flathouse Quay, Flathouse Road,  
Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO2 7SP

14.	Ramsgate  Berth 4, Ramsgate New Port, Ramsgate Harbour, Kent, CT11 9FT

15.	Ridham  3 Ridham Dock, Ridham, Nr. Sittingbourne, Kent, ME9 8SR

16.	Rye  Rye Wharf, Harbour Road, Rye, East Sussex, TN31 7TE

17.	Whitstable  The Harbour, Whitstable, Kent, CT5 1AB

London and Home Counties  
tel: 01784 263940 • email: salesenquirieslhc@brett.co.uk
18.	Beaconsfield  Springfield Farm Quarry, Broad Lane , Beaconsfield, HP9 1XD

19.	East Hall Farm  New Road, Rainham, Essex, RM13 9DS

20.	Fairlop  Hainault Road, Little Heath, Romford, Essex, RM6 5SS

21.	George Green  Uxbridge Road, George Green, Berkshire, SL2 5NH

22.	Hithermoor  Leylands Lane, Stanwell, Nr. Staines, Middlesex, TW19 6BG

23.	Langley  Langley Rail Siding, Station Rd, Langley, Slough SL3 6ED

24.	Peruvian Wharf  Peruvian Wharf, North Woolwich Road, Silvertown E16 2AB

25.	Queen Mary Quarry  Ashford Road, Laleham, Surrey, TW18 1QF

26.	Rainham  Launders Lane, Rainham, Essex, RM13 9GJ

27.	Wembley  Neasden Rail Siding, The Rail Yard, Drury Way, Neasden, NW10 OJJ

LANDSCAPING AND BUILDING PRODUCTS 
Sileby Road, Barrow-upon-Soar, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE12 8LX 
tel: 0345 6080 570 • email: landscaping@brett.co.uk

28.	Barrow Sileby Road, Barrow-upon-Soar, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE12 8LX

29.	Cliffe  Salt Lane, Cliffe, Rochester, ME3 7SZ

30.	Pocklington  Pocklington Industrial Estate, Pocklington, Yorkshire, YO42 1NP

31.	Poole  38 Hatchpond Road, Nuffield Industrial Estate, Poole, Dorset, BH17 0JZ

Specialized Aggregates: Sileby Road, Barrow-upon-Soar, Loughborough, 
Leicestershire, LE12 8LX
tel: 0345 6080 572 • email: sturryenquiries@brett.co.uk

BRETT CONCRETE   
Head Office: St Michael’s Close, Aylesford, Kent, ME20 7XE  
tel: 01622 793800 • email: concretesales@brett.co.uk

32.	Ashford  Mock Lane, Chilmington, Ashford, Kent, TN23 3DR

33.	Basildon  Hurricane Way, Wickford Business Park, Wickford, Essex, SS11 8YB

34.	Bexhill  Brett Drive, De La Warr Road, Bexhill, East Sussex, TN40 2JP

35.	Canterbury  Milton Quarry, Ashford Road, Canterbury, Kent, CT4 7PP  

36.	Cliffe  North Sea Terminal, Salt Lane, Cliffe, Rochester, Kent, ME3 7SX  

37.	Colchester  Ford Lane, Alresford, Colchester, Essex, CO7 8BB  

38.	Crawley  Crawley Goods Yard, Gatwick Road, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 9RE

39.	Dover  Bulwark Street, Dover Western Docks, Dover, Kent, CT17 9TZ  

40.	Godstone  Unit S, Lambs Business Park, Tilburstow Hill Rd,  
South Godstone, Godstone, RH9 8LJ 

41.	Guildford  Westfield Road, Slyfield Industrial Estate, Guildford, GU1 1RR

42.	Ipswich Central  Ipswich Dock, West Bank Terminal, Wherstead Road, 
Ipswich, IP2 8LY  

43.	Ipswich West  Old Norwich Road, Barham, Suffolk, IP6 9QJ  

44.	Maidstone  St Michael’s Close, Aylesford, Kent, ME20 7BU  

45.	Newhaven  East Quay, Newhaven Harbour, Newhaven, East Sussex BN9 0BN

46.	Northfleet  Robins Wharf, Grove Road, Northfleet, Gravesend, Kent, DA11 9AX  

47.	Portsmouth  Portsmouth Wharf, Flathouse Quay, Flathouse Road,  
Portsmouth, Hampshire, PO2 7SP

48.	Ramsgate  Berth 4, Ramsgate New Port, Ramsgate Harbour, Kent, CT11 9FT  

49.	Sittingbourne & Sheppey  Ridham Dock, Kent, ME9 8SR

50.	Tunbridge Wells  North Farm Lane, Tunbridge Wells, Kent, TN2 3EE  

1st Choice Concrete - Small load concrete 
St Michael’s Close, Aylesford, Kent, ME20 7XE
tel: 0870 607 1778 or 01622 793841 • email: sales@1stchoiceconcrete.co.uk

CAPITAL CONCRETE   
Head Office: Eclipse House, Eclipse Park, Sittingbourne Road,  
Maidstone, Kent ME14 3EN  
tel: 020 3974 0520 • email: enquiries@capitalconcrete.co.uk

51.	Bow  7-9 Chapman Road, Bow, London, E9 5DW

52.	Cricklewood  Cricklewood Railway Yard, 400 Edgware Road, London NW2 6ND

53.	Croydon  Endeavour Way, Beddington Farm Road, Croydon, Surrey, CR0 4TR

54.	Enfield  Jeffreys Road, Enfield, London, EN3 7UA

55.	Langley  Langley Rail Siding, Station Rd, Langley, Slough SL3 6ED

56.	Rainham  Launders Lane, Rainham, Essex, RM13 3GJ

57.	Romford  Hainault Road, Little Heath, Romford, Essex, RM6 5SS

58.	Silvertown  Peruvian Wharf, North Woolwich Road, Silvertown, E16 2AB

59.	Staines  Ashford Road, Laleham, Surrey, TW18 1QS

60.	Wembley  Neasden Rail Siding, The Rail Yard, Drury Way, Neasden, NW10 OJJ

BRITANNIA AGGREGATES 
Northfleet Industrial Estate, Lower Rd, Northfleet, Gravesend DA11 9BL  
tel: 01474 351 130 • email: office@britannia-aggregates.co.uk

61.	Northfleet  Northfleet Industrial Estate, Lower Rd, Northfleet, Gravesend DA11 9BL

INVICTA 
Invicta Terminal, Great Basin Road, Port of Sheerness, Kent, ME12 1RS  
tel: 01795 418630 • email: info@invactasolutions.co.uk

62.	Port of Sheerness  Invicta Terminal, Great Basin Road,  
Port of Sheerness, Kent, ME12 1RS
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